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"II Aqua KUP 2016"
Organizator: Plivački klub "Aqua", Sarajevo
Sarajevo, 28.05.2016, Bosna i Hercegovina

Disciplina 14 Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
28.05.2016 - 13:00 Rezultati
Nezvanični BiH Otvoreno 59.37 Srđan JOLIĆ OLBL Banja Luka (BiH) 2014
Nezvanični BiH A:-12 1:10.87 Kerim SADIKOVIĆ MOMO Kragujevac (SRB) 2015
Nezvanični BiH A+B:-14 1:05.47 Mihajlo ČEPRKALO 22ABL Banja Luka (BiH) 2013
Nezvanični BiH - 16 1:02.03 Mihajlo ČEPRKALO 22ABL Banja Luka (BiH) 2014
Nezvanični BiH - 18 1:01.10 Mihajlo ČEPRKALO BIH Kranj (SLO) 2016
Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

A: 2004. i mlađi (-12)

1. Tarik TRGO 04 Bosna, SA 1:18.03 294
2. Imad DUMANJIĆ 04 Sharks, SA 1:28.06 205 +0,76
3. Muhamed ĐONKO 05 Bosna, SA 1:28.80 200
4. Amar KARASALIHOVIĆ 05 Sharks, SA 1:32.41 177
5. Aleksa ĐUKANOVIĆ 05 Mladost, BL 1:33.51 171 +0,64
6. Ibrahim MURASPAHIĆ 04 Bosna, SA 1:34.79 164 +0,71
7. Aleksa MUDRIĆ 05 Mladost, BL 1:36.54 155 +0,72
8. Timur DELIMUSTAFIĆ 08 Bosna, SA 1:48.36 110 +0,59

B: 2002./2003. (13-14)

1. Feđa OMERBEGOVIĆ 02 Sport Time, SA 1:12.35 369 +0,68
2. Filip ĆORIĆ 02 Bosna, SA 1:14.47 339 +0,71
3. Emir BOJIČIĆ 02 Bosna, SA 1:20.58 267 +0,73
4. Fran NOVAK 03 Aqua, SA 1:28.34 203 +0,77
5. Veljko JOVANOVIĆ 03 Leotar, TR 1:28.99 198 +0,75

C: 2000./2001. (15-16)

1. Petar LASTA 01 Zrinjski, MO 1:13.81 348 +0,71
2. Imran HRUSTIĆ 01 Bosna, SA 1:22.31 251
3. Omar EMKIĆ 00 Jedinstvo, TU 1:29.56 195

D: 1998./1999. (17-18)

1. Amar BORIĆ 99 Željezara-Z, ZE 1:06.02 486 +0,96

Otvoreno

1. Isa EMŠO 96 Bosna, SA 1:05.42 500 +0,70
2. Amar BORIĆ 99 Željezara-Z, ZE 1:06.02 486 +0,96
3. Feđa OMERBEGOVIĆ 02 Sport Time, SA 1:12.35 369 +0,68
4. Petar LASTA 01 Zrinjski, MO 1:13.81 348 +0,71
5. Filip ĆORIĆ 02 Bosna, SA 1:14.47 339 +0,71
6. Tarik TRGO 04 Bosna, SA 1:18.03 294
7. Emir BOJIČIĆ 02 Bosna, SA 1:20.58 267 +0,73
8. Imran HRUSTIĆ 01 Bosna, SA 1:22.31 251
9. Imad DUMANJIĆ 04 Sharks, SA 1:28.06 205 +0,76

10. Fran NOVAK 03 Aqua, SA 1:28.34 203 +0,77
11. Muhamed ĐONKO 05 Bosna, SA 1:28.80 200
12. Veljko JOVANOVIĆ 03 Leotar, TR 1:28.99 198 +0,75
13. Omar EMKIĆ 00 Jedinstvo, TU 1:29.56 195
14. Amar KARASALIHOVIĆ 05 Sharks, SA 1:32.41 177
15. Aleksa ĐUKANOVIĆ 05 Mladost, BL 1:33.51 171 +0,64
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"II Aqua KUP 2016"
Organizator: Plivački klub "Aqua", Sarajevo
Sarajevo, 28.05.2016, Bosna i Hercegovina

Disciplina 14, Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

16. Ibrahim MURASPAHIĆ 04 Bosna, SA 1:34.79 164 +0,71
17. Aleksa MUDRIĆ 05 Mladost, BL 1:36.54 155 +0,72
18. Timur DELIMUSTAFIĆ 08 Bosna, SA 1:48.36 110 +0,59
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